

DIVERSE MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE COMUNA PRUNDU BARGAULUI

I.D.: 44202542

Data publicarii 10.10.19

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.945,58 RON - 1.945,58 RON

Descriere: CUPLA APA 3 BUC 4.2 12.61 2.39 15.00 STUT FURTUN 1 B 6.72 6.72 1.28 8.00 COLIER PLASTIC 1 B 10.08 10.08 1.92 12.00 FURTUN SILICONAT 1/2 50 ML 1.68 84.03 15.97 100.00 LAC KOBER WENGE 0.75 L 2 B 15.97 31.93 6.07 38.00 PERIE FLEX 1 B 7.14 7.14 1.36 8.50 SIRGEL 100 10 ML 2.52 25.21 4.79 30.00 PENSULA 2 B 16.81 33.61 6.39 40.00 PENSULA 1 B 8.4 8.4 1.6 10.00 LAC SAVANA 1 B 141.18 141.18 26.82 168.00 PERIE SARMA 2 B 7.14 14.29 2.71 17.00 LAC SAVANA 0.75 L 1 B 26.89 26.89 5.11 32.00 LAC 2 IN 1 5 L SAVANA 1 B 141.18 141.18 26.82 168.00 PEIE CUPLA 2 B 7.14 14.29 2.71 17.00 BANDA HARTIE 1 B 9.24 9.24 1.76 11.00 PENSULA 2 B 5.88 11.76 2.24 14.00 VOPSEA 3 IN 1 0.75 L 2 B 24.37 48.74 9.26 58.00 SPRAY 8 IN 1 1 B 15.97 15.97 3.03 19.00 ROABA LIMEX 1 B 158.82 158.82 30.18 189.00 ROATA ROABA 1 B 84.03 84.03 15.97 100.00 FIR COSITOARE 1 B 10.08 10.08 1.92 12.00 SPRAY 1 B 16.81 16.81 3.19 20.00 CANISTRA CU ROBINET 1 B 27.73 27.73 5.27 33.00 WD-40 1 B 40.34 40.34 7.66 48.00 NITURI 2 B 4.2 8.4 1.6 10.00 CABLU MYYM 3*2.5 5 ML 3.36 16.81 3.19 20.00 MUFA 250 PVC 1 B 43.7 43.7 8.3 52.00 REDUCTIE 250*200 PVC 1 B 48.74 48.74 9.26 58.00 SAIBE M 6 45 B 0.04 1.89 0.36 2.25 DISC FLEX 115 5 B 3.36 16.81 3.19 20.00 PIATRA PT ASCUTIT COASA 2 B 1.68 3.36 0.64 4.00 FIR COSITOARE 1 B 9.24 9.24 1.76 11.00 TEAVA PVC 4 M SN4 4 B 41.18 164.71 31.29 196.00 REDUCTIE 160*110 PVC 1 B 9.24 9.24 1.76 11.00 BURGHIU 10*160 SDS 1 B 16.81 16.81 3.19 20.00 DIBLU UX 10 50 B 0.84 42.02 7.98 50.00 SURUB CAP HEX M 8*60 50 B 0.5 25.